Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Recommended Footprint
Typical Part Marking
How to Order
CD  - MBL  1  02  S
Common Code
 Chip Diode
Model
     MBL = MBL Bridge Series
Average Forward Current
   1 =   1 A
Reverse Voltage
 02 =   200 V
 04 =   400 V
 06 =   600 V
 08 =   800 V
 10 = 1000 V
Forward Voltage Suffix
   S = Standard Forward Voltage
MM
(INCHES)
DIMENSIONS:
4.10 ± 0.1
(0.161 ± 0.004)
5.72 ± 0.1
(0.225 ± 0.004)
1.10 ± 0.1
(0.043 ± 0.004)
1.5 ± 0.1
(0.059 ± 0.004)
B
D E
C
F
A
MM
(INCHES)
DIMENSIONS:
TOP VIEW
Dimensions
A
5.20 - 5.40
(0.205 - 0.213)
B
4.10 - 4.30
(0.161 - 0.169)
C
5.70 - 5.90
(0.224 - 0.232)
D
1.00 - 1.20
(0.039 - 0.047)
E
0.85 - 0.95
(0.033 - 0.037)
F
0.86 - 1.16
(0.0338 - 0.0457)
MANUFACTURER'S
TRADEMARK FORWARD
CURRENT
x 100 mA
VRMS = 800 V
DATE CODE
 CD-MBL1xxS Surface Mount Bridge Rectifier Diode
Packaging Information
.......
.......
....... ..............
....... ..............
P A
F
E T
120 °